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Direction
Augustfehn, Bahnhof — Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3

35 stops

Open route schedule

Augustfehn, Bahnhof

Augustfehn, Schützenhof, Mast 2

Südgeorgsfehn, Friedhof, Mast 2

Hollen, Südgeorgsfehner Str./Mittelweg, Mast 2

Hollen, Kirche, Mast 2

Hollen, Deterner Str./Hollener Landstr., Mast 2

Hollen, Deterner Str./Westerfeld, Mast 2

Deternerlehe, Norderstr./Streek, Mast 1

Deternerlehe, Norderstr./Mittelweg, Mast 2

Detern, Graf-Egge-Str./Hinterloosweg, Mast 1

Detern, Denkmalstr./Osterstr., Ri Filsum

Detern, Apotheke, Mast 2 ri Velde

Detern, Gasteweg, Mast 2 ri Velde

Velde, Abzw. Bahnhof, Mast 2

Stickhausen, Alte Heerstraße, Mast 1

Stickhausen, Burg, ri Filsum

Filsum, Leeraner Str./Deterner Str., Ri, Leer

Filsum, Osterende/Rathausstr., Mast 2

Filsum, Schule, Mast 1

Filsum, Leeraner Str. 6 Mast 2

Nortmoor, Dorfstr. 7/14, Mast 2

Route schedule
Augustfehn, Bahnhof — Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3

Monday 08:00

Tuesday 07:40-15:30

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00

Saturday 07:40-15:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Augustfehn, Bahnhof

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Im Dorfe, Mast 2

Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Zum Bahnhof, ri Filsum

Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Bruntjer Weg, ri Leer

Logabirum, Maiburg, Mast 2

Logabirum, Logabirumer Str./Hohe Heide

Logabirum, Hohe-Loga/Mittelweg

Hohe Loga/Logaer Weg Loga

Hauptstr./Eichendorffstr. Loga

Hauptstr./Kastanienallee Leer

Heisfelder Str./Burfehner Weg Leer

Leer, Heisfelder Str./Hasenpfad, ri Leer

Ostersteg Leer

Leer, Bgm.-Ehrlenholtz-Str.

Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3



Direction
Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3 — Augustfehn, Bahnhof

34 stops

Open route schedule

Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3

Leer, Friesenstr./Jahnstr, Mast 1

Friesenstr./Turnerweg Leer

Heisfelder Str./Burfehner Weg Leer

Leer, Hauptstr./Kastanienallee

Loga, Hauptstr./Eichendorffstr.

Loga, Hohe Loga/Logaer Weg, Mast 1

Logabirum, Hohe-Loga/Mittelweg

Logabirum, Logabirumer Str./Hohe Heide

Logabirum, Maiburg, Mast 1

Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Bruntjer Weg, ri Filsum

Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Zum Bahnhof, Ri Leer

Nortmoor, Dorfstr./Im Dorfe, Mast 1

Nortmoor, Dorfstr. 7/14, Mast 1

Filsum, Leeraner Str. 6, Mast 1

Filsum, Schule, Mast 1

Filsum, Osterende/Rathausstr., Mast 1

Filsum, Leeraner Str./Deterner Str., ri Detern

Stickhausen, Burg, ri Apen

Stickhausen, Alte Heerstraße, Mast 2

Velde, Abzw. Bahnhof, Mast 1

Detern, Gasteweg, Mast 1 ri Apen

Detern, Apotheke, Mast 1 ri Apen

Detern, Denkmalstr./Osterstr.von Stickhausen

Detern, Graf-Egge-Str./Hinterloosweg, Mast 2

Route schedule
Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3 — Augustfehn, Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday 08:30-16:30

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 08:30-16:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leer, Bahnhof/Zob3

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Deternerlehe, Norderstr./Mittelweg, Mast 1

Deternerlehe, Norderstr./Streek, Mast 2

Hollen, Deterner Str./Westerfeld, Mast 1

Hollen, Deterner Str./Hollener Landstr., Mast 1

Hollen, Kirche, Mast 1

Hollen, Südgeorgsfehner Str./Mittelweg, Mast 1

Südgeorgsfehn, Friedhof, Mast 1

Augustfehn, Schützenhof, Mast 1

Augustfehn, Bahnhof

623 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leer

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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